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FOODSERVICE: PACKAGED SANDWICHES
Deli Express National Best-Sellers

XXL CHAR WITH CHEESE
HAM & CHS WEDGE
TKY & CHS WEDGE
MEGA HAM WEDGE
MEGA SM TKY WEDGE
CHX SALAD WEDGE
MEGA ITALIAN WEDGE
XXL CHIX WITH CHS
TUNA SALAD WEDGE
XXL JALAPENO CHAR-BROIL
MEGA OVEN TKY WEDGE
HAM & CHS SUB
ITALIAN SUB
DELI CLUB WEDGE
ART SMK TKY CHED
ART HAM & SWISS
ART SMK TKY CHED SUB
MKT CHX CAESAR WRAP
XXL BBQ RIB
XXL SPICY CHX

2362
784
779
772
894
786
893

2961
778

2960
625
889
888
785

2423
2422
2410
2538
2364
2961

41433-12362-1
41433-00784-6
41433-00779-2
41433-00772-3
41433-00894-2
41433-00786-0
41433-00893-5
41433-12961-6
41433-00778-5
41433-12960-9
41433-01625-1
41433-00889-8
41433-00888-1
41433-00785-3
41433-12423-9
41433-12422-2
41433-12410-9
41433-12538-0
41433-12364-5
41433-12961-6

DE ITEM #UIN CASE UPC

6
10
10
8
8

10
8
6

10
6
8
8
8

10
8
8
8
8
6
6

CASE COUNT

41433-02362-4
41433-00124-0
41433-00121-9
41433-00116-5
41433-00115-8
41433-00120-2
41433-00114-1
41433-02961-9
41433-00123-3
41433-02960-2
41433-00118-9
41433-00145-5
41433-00116-0
41433-00157-8
41433-02423-2
41433-02422-5
41433-02410-2
41433-02538-3
41433-02364-8
41433-02961-9

UNIT UPC

30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
21 DAYS
21 DAYS
21 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS
30 DAYS

SHELF LIFE
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